South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:39:02 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3282 (Rat #0344, Act #0329 of 1986) General Bill, By House Ways and Means
Similar (H 2695)

A Bill to permit taxpayers to defer payment of the State Income Tax on taxable income attributable to the increase in gross
income from foreign trading receipts, to provide terms for repayment of the deferred taxes, to define terms relating to the
deferral, and to provide exceptions.

01/15/86
01/21/86
01/21/86
01/22/86
01/23/86
01/23/86
02/05/86
02/06/86
02/06/86
02/12/86
02/18/86
02/20/86
02/20/86
02/20/86
03/06/86

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-112
Amended HJ-204

Read second time HJ-212

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-236

Introduced and read first time SJ-237

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-237

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-456

Read second time SJ-517

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-517
Read third time and enrolled SJ-555

Ratified R 344

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/20/86

Act No. 329

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



