South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 08:39:02 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3282 (Rat #0344, Act #0329 of 1986) General Bill, By House Ways and Means Similar (H 2695)

A Bill to permit taxpayers to defer payment of the State Income Tax on taxable income attributable to the increase in gross income from foreign trading receipts, to provide terms for repayment of the deferred taxes, to define terms relating to the deferral, and to provide exceptions.

01/15/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-112
01/21/86	House	Amended HJ-204
01/21/86	House	Read second time HJ-212
01/22/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-236
01/23/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-237
01/23/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-237
02/05/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-456
02/06/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-517
02/06/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-517
02/12/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-555
02/18/86		Ratified R 344
02/20/86		Signed By Governor
02/20/86		Effective date 02/20/86
02/20/86		Act No. 329
03/06/86		Copies available